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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 11

Dosen : YUDI SRIFIANA, M.Farm., Apt

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 2020 4 Novr 2020 14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 16 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1604015163 AHMAD RIZKI ISKANDAR 11  100

 2 1604015351 ADE PUSPITA DEWI 11  100

 3 1704015012 SUCI MARWAH AYUNI 11  100

 4 1704015015 GHERAIZLY CAPRINIUM PUTRI 11  100

 5 1704015025 RENI ANGGRAENI 11  100

 6 1704015035 SULISTYOWATI SUSANTO 11  100

 7 1704015041 DESRINA GUSDARADHANTY 11  100

 8 1704015049 IRVI OCTAVIA WIJAYA 11  100

 9 1704015078 ASTRY DESTYA WALUYAN 11  100

 10 1704015080 FIRDA AMELIA FAJRIN 11  100

 11 1704015081 NUR AISYAH 11  100

 12 1704015086 NUR AZIZAH 11  100

 13 1704015095 ATIKA MULIA 11  100

 14 1704015103 NOVRINA MAHARANI 11  100

 15 1704015105 INTAN SAFHIRA HIDAYAT 11  100

 16 1704015119 VENNY AYU WAHYULI 11  100

 17 1704015124 TRI NURWULANDARI 11  100

 18 1704015128 NISSA NURIA ANGGRAENI 11  100

 19 1704015140 AINA FIDINI GARNA PUTRI 11  100

 20 1704015154 RISA APRIANI WILIANITA 11  100

 21 1704015159 RAISHA VIRA AULINA 11  100
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 22 1704015160 NUR HALIZAH 11  100

 23 1704015171 MIFTA LUTFIA 11  100

 24 1704015192 ZELLA VESALIANA 11  100

 25 1704015195 NUR FITRIYANI PASARIBU 11  100

 26 1704015207 RIKE INDRYA ARIFIN 11  100

 27 1704015217 RISKHA FITRI ANDINI 11  100

 28 1704015249 SUCI RAMADHANI 11  100

 29 1704015256 PUTRI ERMAWATI 11  100

 30 1704015269 AFIF RAIHAN FERNANDA 11  100

 31 1704015281 SOLBIAH 11  100

 32 1704015285 REZA GITTA DEVIYOLANDA 11  100

 33 1704015287 TB. ASEP KHAERUL IMAN 11  100

 34 1704015289 AYU MULYANINGSIH 11  100

 35 1704015290 NURUL ISTIMALA 11  100

 36 1704015291 RESTU APRILIANA 11  100

 37 1704015300 SUCI PUJI YANTI 11  100

 38 1704015306 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 11  100

 39 1704015307 GANETY SYARIFATUNNISA 11  100

 40 1704015313 LIDIA NUR HIDAYAH 11  100

 41 1704015315 LUCY SYIFA GRISELDA 11  100

 42 1704015340 AMELIA SUGESTI 11  100
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 43 1704015342 CITRA WATI 11  100

 44 1704015347 EGA DESKI ANGRAINI 11  100

 45 1704015349 DIEN IZZATI 11  100

 45.00Jumlah hadir :  45  45  45  45  45  45  45  45  45  45
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N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1604015163 AHMAD RIZKI ISKANDAR  70 64  60 70 C 64.80

 2 1604015351 ADE PUSPITA DEWI  74 69  66 50 C 67.40

 3 1704015012 SUCI MARWAH AYUNI  78 76  64 58 B 70.00

 4 1704015015 GHERAIZLY CAPRINIUM PUTRI  70 69  64 58 C 66.20

 5 1704015025 RENI ANGGRAENI  66 74  72 66 B 70.00

 6 1704015035 SULISTYOWATI SUSANTO  60 74  72 65 B 68.10

 7 1704015041 DESRINA GUSDARADHANTY  64 77  62 58 C 65.20

 8 1704015049 IRVI OCTAVIA WIJAYA  88 76  86 58 A 81.80

 9 1704015078 ASTRY DESTYA WALUYAN  80 74  88 65 A 80.50

 10 1704015080 FIRDA AMELIA FAJRIN  70 58  78 55 B 69.30

 11 1704015081 NUR AISYAH  66 59  72 56 C 66.00

 12 1704015086 NUR AZIZAH  72 73  60 63 C 66.50

 13 1704015095 ATIKA MULIA  72 74  72 73 B 72.50

 14 1704015103 NOVRINA MAHARANI  86 76  86 73 A 82.70

 15 1704015105 INTAN SAFHIRA HIDAYAT  70 67  64 70 C 67.00

 16 1704015119 VENNY AYU WAHYULI  64 71  72 58 B 68.00

 17 1704015124 TRI NURWULANDARI  62 78  70 58 B 68.00

 18 1704015128 NISSA NURIA ANGGRAENI  52 73  70 65 C 64.70

 19 1704015140 AINA FIDINI GARNA PUTRI  74 73  68 60 B 70.00

 20 1704015154 RISA APRIANI WILIANITA  64 75  70 63 B 68.50

 21 1704015159 RAISHA VIRA AULINA  66 75  80 60 B 72.80

 22 1704015160 NUR HALIZAH  72 74  80 58 B 74.20

 23 1704015171 MIFTA LUTFIA  82 70  64 58 B 70.00

 24 1704015192 ZELLA VESALIANA  64 77  64 58 C 66.00

 25 1704015195 NUR FITRIYANI PASARIBU  56 73  66 65 C 64.30

 26 1704015207 RIKE INDRYA ARIFIN  66 72  76 65 B 71.10

 27 1704015217 RISKHA FITRI ANDINI  48 75  78 63 C 66.90



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Sistem Penghantaran Obat

7B

Farmasi dan Sains

Farmasi

YUDI SRIFIANA, M.Farm., Apt

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 28 1704015249 SUCI RAMADHANI  48 75  74 70 C 66.00

 29 1704015256 PUTRI ERMAWATI  66 74  72 70 B 70.40

 30 1704015269 AFIF RAIHAN FERNANDA  62 69  74 70 B 69.00

 31 1704015281 SOLBIAH  68 75  58 60 C 64.60

 32 1704015285 REZA GITTA DEVIYOLANDA  66 74  74 58 B 70.00

 33 1704015287 TB. ASEP KHAERUL IMAN  76 68  74 70 B 73.00

 34 1704015289 AYU MULYANINGSIH  64 75  62 65 C 65.50

 35 1704015290 NURUL ISTIMALA  80 74  82 65 B 78.10

 36 1704015291 RESTU APRILIANA  74 75  74 60 B 72.80

 37 1704015300 SUCI PUJI YANTI  62 65  54 70 C 60.20

 38 1704015306 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ  68 74  74 68 B 71.60

 39 1704015307 GANETY SYARIFATUNNISA  56 69  72 70 C 66.40

 40 1704015313 LIDIA NUR HIDAYAH  68 77  80 60 B 73.80

 41 1704015315 LUCY SYIFA GRISELDA  70 72  64 55 C 66.50

 42 1704015340 AMELIA SUGESTI  64 72  66 70 C 67.00

 43 1704015342 CITRA WATI  76 65  82 55 B 74.10

 44 1704015347 EGA DESKI ANGRAINI  56 61  68 52 C 61.40

 45 1704015349 DIEN IZZATI  66 64  68 65 C 66.30

YUDI SRIFIANA, M.Farm., Apt

Ttd


